EELSBHR FAV
AEANSSIER +. AEA.#A

B’
8 |sumEs EEmE F& B
£ SE1E| SE2{F | SE53ME | 5H41E | SE5(E | E61E | FE71E | H8E| H11E | FH2ME | H3F | H4E| FE5E

8:30 | 9:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 13:30 | 14:30 | 15:48 [ 17:17 | 830 | 10:15 | 13:00 | 15:00 | 17:15

23 |87 BKRALER
24 |H7H—TH
25 |RESEH

£

8:31 9:31 | 10:31 | 11:31 | 13:31 | 14:31 | 15:49 | 17:18 | 8:31 | 10:16 | 13:01 | 15:01 [ 17:16
8:32 | 9:32 | 10:32 | 11:32 | 13:32 | 14:32 | 15:50 [ 17:19 | 832 | 10:17 | 13:02 | 15:02 | 17:17

26 |RY= 8:33 | 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 13:33 | 14:33 | 15:51 | 17:20 | 8:33 | 10:18 | 13:03 | 15:03 | 17:18
27 |ARFEE 8:34 | 9:34 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 13:34 | 14:34 | 15:52 | 17:21 | 8:34 | 10:19 | 13:04 | 15:04 [ 17:19
28 |BInEE 8:35 | 9:35 | 10:35 | 11:35 | 13:35 [ 14:35 | 15:53 | 17:22 | 8:35 | 10:20 | 13:05 | 15:05 [ 17:20
29 |mRHBE-EEULISFAD 8:37 | 9:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 13:37 | 14:37 | 15:55 | 17:24 | 8:37 | 10:22 | 13:07 | 15:07 | 17:22
30 [RW=TH 8:38 | 9:38 | 10:38 | 11:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 | 15:56 | 17:25 | 8:38 | 10:23 | 13:08 | 15:08 | 17:23

31 [RILREAE 8:39 | 9:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 13:39 | 14:39 | 15:57 | 17:26 | 8:39 | 10:24 | 13:09 | 15:09 | 17:24
32 |EZHFERK

33 |WEMMEHRAA
34 |HEEEELA—

8:40 | 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 13:40 | 14:40 | 15:58 [ 17:27 | 840 | 10:25 | 13:10 [ 15:10 | 17:25
8:41 9:41 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 13:41 | 14:41 | 15:59 | 17:28 | 8:41 | 10:26 | 13:11 | 15:11 [ 17:26

842 | 9:42 | 10:42 | 11:42 | 13:42 [ 14:42 | 16:00 | 17:29 | 8:42 | 10:27 | 13:12 | 15:12 | 17:27

el c]lalaclalalalalalalalalalalela]e] <

g 35 |MTBATH 8:44 | 9:44 | 10:44 | 11:44 | 13:44 | 14:44 | 16:02 | 17:31 | 8:44 | 10:29 | 13:14 | 15:14 | 17:29
; 36 |FfTS 8:45 | 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 16:03 | 17:32 | 8:45 | 10:30 | 13:15 | 15:15 [ 17:30
; 37 |EEHIDINHLOHE 8:46 | 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 13:46 | 14:46 | 16:04 | 17:33 | 8:46 | 10:31 | 13:16 | 15:16 | 17:31
) 38 [FELE 8:47 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 13:47 | 14:47 | 16:05 [ 17:34 | 847 | 10:32 | 13:17 | 15:17 | 17:32
I 39 [EEFD/IER 8:48 | 9:48 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 13:48 | 14:48 | 16:06 | 17:35 | 8:48 | 10:33 | 13:18 | 15:18 | 17:33
PRl 40 |ALH#E 8:49 | 9:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 16:07 | 17:36 | 8:49 | 10:34 | 13:19 | 15:19 | 17:34
- #rasRAn 8:50 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 16:08 | 17:37 | 8:50 | 10:35 | 13:20 | 15:20 | 17:35
42 |INTT#Y S 8:52 | 9:52 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 16:12 | 17:41 | 854 | 10:39 | 13:24 | 15:24 | 17:39
(M) RE 7 B8R 854 | 9:54 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 16:15 | 17:44 | 857 | 10:42 | 13:27 | 15:27 | 17:42

° (FEM) REHT AR % | 854 | 9:54 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 16:15 | 17:44 | 8:57 | 10:42 | 13:27 | 15:27 | 17:42

43 |E[’E | 8:56 | 9:56 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 16:18 | 17:47 | 9:00 | 10:45 | 13:30 | 15:30 | 17:45

44 (FLYHTATREEE ! 857 | 9:57 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 16:19 | 17:48 | 9:01 | 10:46 | 13:31 | 15:31 | 17:46
45 |REE-HEEHEE | 8:58 | 9:58 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:20 | 17:49 | 9:02 | 10:47 | 13:32 | 15:32 | 17:47
(M) B BTHIRAN % | 9:00 | 10:00 [ 11:04 | 12:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:22 | 17:51 | 9:04 | 10:49 | 13:34 | 15:34 | 17:49

¢ (A S AR % | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:04 | 12:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 16:22 | 17:51 | 9:04 | 10:49 | 13:34 | 15:34 | 17:49
(R’ oy afeembz| & | 905 | 10:05 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:27 | 17:56 | 9:09 | 10:54 | 13:39 | 15:39 | 17:54

° () Sy afetmkz| % | 905 | 1005 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 14:09 | 15:09 | 16:27 | 17:56 | 9:09 | 10:54 | 13:39 | 15:39 | 17:54
(M) Fri/r B8R %& | 9:08 | 10:08 | 11:12 | 12:12 | 14:12 | 15:12 | 16:30 | 17:59 | 9:12 | 10:57 | 13:42 | 15:42 | 17:57

(M) Fri/r 28R % | 9:09 | 10:09 [ 11:13 | 12:13 | 14:13 | 15:13 | 16:31 [ 18:00 | 9:15 | 11:00 | 13:45 | 15:45 | 18:00

(R o oafesmz| & | 911 | 1001 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 16:33 | 18:02 | 9:17 | 11:02 | 13:47 | 15:47 | 18:02

° () Sy aiesmb| # | 911 | 1011 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 14:15 | 1515 | 16:33 | 18:02 | 9:17 | 11:02 | 13:47 | 15:47 | 18:02
(M) S BTHRAN & | 915 | 1015 [ 11:19 | 12:19 | 1419 | 15:19 | 16:37 | 18:06 | 9:21 | 11:06 | 13:51 | 15:51 | 18:06

¢ () S AR F | 915 | 10:15 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 16:37 | 18:06 | 9:21 | 11:06 | 13:51 | 15:51 | 18:06

45 |RELE-MEERE ! 9:19 | 10:19 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:41 | 18:10 ] 9:25 | 11:10 | 13:55 | 15:55 | 18:10
44 (EBYHTATRAE ! 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:42 | 18:11 | 9:26 | 11:11 | 13:56 | 15:56 | 18:11
43 |E[’E ! 9:21 | 10:21 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:43 | 18:12 | 9:27 | 11:12 | 13:57 | 15:57 | 18:12
() RS B8R & | 9:24 | 10:24 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:46 | 18:15] 9:30 | 11:15 | 14:00 | 16:00 | 18:15

° (F#) R/ 28R 9:24 | 10:24 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:46 | 18:15| 9:30 | 11:15 | 14:00 | 16:00 | 18:15

42 [NTTH#Y A 9:27 | 10:27 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:49 | 18:18 | 9:33 | 11:18 | 14:03 | 16:03 | 18:18

= 41 |(#HrasRAd 9:28 | 10:28 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 14:32 | 15:32 | 16:50 | 18:19 | 9:34 | 11:19 | 14:04 | 16:04 | 18:19
=B 40 | SLHHE 9:29 | 10:29 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:51 | 18:20 | 9:35 | 11:20 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 18:20
; 39 [EEFD/INFER 9:30 | 10:30 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:52 | 18:21 | 9:36 | 11:21 | 14:06 | 16:06 | 18:21
Z 38 |FELE 9:31 | 10:31 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:53 | 18:22 | 9:37 | 11:22 | 14:07 | 16:07 | 18:22
N 37 |REHDSNHLDFH 9:32 | 10:32 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:54 | 18:23 | 9:38 | 11:23 | 14:08 | 16:08 | 18:23
; 36 |[FE#TS 9:33 | 10:33 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:55 | 18:24 | 9:39 | 11:24 | 14:09 | 16:09 | 18:24
OBl 35 |#yAATH 9:34 | 10:34 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:56 | 18:25 | 9:40 | 11:25 | 14:10 | 16:10 | 18:25

34 |REEEtLLA—
33 |WEMMNERAA
32 |EBEIHERR

31 |RILREXE

9:35 | 10:35 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 14:39 [ 15:39 | 16:57 | 18:26 | 9:41 | 11:26 [ 14:11 | 16:11 | 18:26

9:36 | 10:36 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:58 | 18:27 | 9:42 | 11:27 | 14:12 | 16:12 | 18:27
9:37 | 10:37 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 14:41 | 15:41 | 16:59 | 18:28 | 9:43 | 11:28 | 14:13 | 16:13 | 18:28

9:38 | 10:38 | 11:42 | 12:42 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 17:00 | 18:29 | 9:44 | 11:29 | 14:14 | 16:14 | 18:29

30 |AW=TH 9:39 | 10:39 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 14:43 | 15:43 | 17:01 | 18:30 | 9:45 | 11:30 | 14:15 | 16:15 | 18:30
29 |hREHE-FEULISFAD 9:42 | 10:42 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 17:04 | 18:33 | 9:48 | 11:33 | 14:18 | 16:18 | 18:33
28 |AIREE 9:43 | 10:43 | 11:47 | 12:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 17:05 | 18:34 | 9:49 | 11:34 | 14:19 | 16:19 | 18:34
27 |ARFEHH 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 14:49 | 1549 | 17.07 | 18:36 | 9:51 | 11:36 | 14:21 | 16:21 | 18:36
26 |RAE 9:46 | 10:46 | 11:50 | 12:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 17:08 | 18:37 | 9:52 | 11:37 | 14:22 | 16:22 | 18:37
25 |REHEM 9:47 | 10:47 | 11:51 | 12:51 | 14:51 | 15:51 [ 17:09 | 18:38 | 9:53 | 11:38 | 14:23 | 16:23 | 18:38

24 |BMT7B—TEH
23 |8 BRILER

9:48 | 10:48 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 14:52 [ 15:52 | 17:10 | 18:39 | 9:54 | 11:39 | 14:24 | 16:24 | 18:39

|l la]lala]alalala]lalalalalalalala]aly

9:51 | 10:51 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:13 [ 18:42 | 9:57 | 11:42 | 14:27 | 16:27 | 18:42




